

Quantity	Item Description	Vex Part Code	VEX RRP 2015 GBP	VEX RRP 2015 USD	Quantity	GBP Line Total	USD Line Total
1	Coupler 8-32 x 0.500" (25-pack)	275-1000	£2.79	\$2.95	1	£2.79	\$2.95
1	1/2" Thumbscrew (50 Pack)	275-1485	£7.99	\$9.99	1	£7.99	\$9.99
2	2-Wire Motor 393 w/ Motor Controller 29	276-1668	£19.98	\$24.98	2	£39.96	\$49.96
4	3-Wire Servo	276-2162	£14.99	\$19.99	4	£59.96	\$79.96
2	4" Omni-Directional Wheel (2-pack)	276-2185	£19.99	\$24.99	2	£39.98	\$49.98
1	45 Degree Gusset (6-pack)	275-1186	£3.99	\$4.99	1	£3.99	\$4.99
1	Advanced Gear Kit	276-2184	£14.99	\$19.99	1	£14.99	\$19.99
1	Advanced Mechanics and Motion Kit	276-2045	£18.99	\$24.99	1	£18.99	\$24.99
2	Angle 2x2x35 (4-pack)	275-1131 (275-1143)	£13.99	\$17.99	2	£27.98	\$35.98
1	Angle 2x2x35 (4-pack)	275-1143	£13.99	\$17.99	1	£13.99	\$17.99
1	C-Channel 1x2x1x35 (2-pack)	276-2906	£8.99	\$8.99	1	£8.99	\$8.99
2	C-Channel 1x2x1x35 (2-pack)	276-2906	£8.99	\$8.99	2	£17.98	\$17.98
1	C-Channel 1x5x1x35 (4-pack)	275-1139	£14.99	\$19.99	1	£14.99	\$19.99
1	Chassis Rail 2x1x25 (4-pack)	275-1145	£11.99	\$14.99	1	£11.99	\$14.99
1	Compartment Box for Vex Robot Parts with assorted parts	N/A	£21.00	\$31.63	1	£21.00	\$31.63
5	Continuous Rotating Motor 3 Wire Motor	276-2163	£14.99	\$22.58	5	£74.95	\$112.90
1	Coupler 8-32 x 1.000" (25-pack)	275-1001	£3.99	\$4.95	1	£3.99	\$4.95
2	Cylinder, Air Push, Spring Return - Single Acting Spring Return Cylinder 10mm Bore (Extra for Pneumatics Kit 2 - Ordered from SMC)	NCJ2D10-200S	£10.62	\$16.00	2	£21.24	\$32.00
2	Drive Shaft 2" & 3" Pack	276-2011	£4.75	\$5.49	2	£9.50	\$10.98
1	Flashlight Kit	276-2210	£9.99	\$12.99	1	£9.99	\$12.99
1	Gear Kit	276-2169	£9.99	\$12.99	1	£9.99	\$12.99
2	LED Indicator Pack	276-2176	£7.99	\$9.99	2	£15.98	\$19.98
6	Limit Switch (2-pack)	276-2174	£9.99	\$12.99	6	£59.94	\$77.94
2	Linear Slide (2-pack)	276-1096	£12.99	\$14.95	2	£25.98	\$29.90
2	Metal & Hardware Kit	276-2161	£62.99	\$79.99	2	£125.98	\$159.98
1	Metal 12-Tooth Pinion (12pk)	276-2251	£14.99	\$19.99	1	£14.99	\$19.99
1	Nut 8-32 Hex (100-pack)	275-1028	£2.79	\$2.99	1	£2.79	\$2.99
1	Optical Shaft Encoder (2-Pack)	276-2156	£14.99	\$19.99	1	£14.99	\$19.99
4	Plate 15x5 (2-pack)	275-2023	£3.99	\$6.01	4	£15.96	\$24.04
1	Plate 25x5 (4-pack)	275-1140	£11.99	\$14.99	1	£11.99	\$14.99
1	Pneumatics Kit 2 - Double Acting Cylinders	275-0276	£179.99	\$229.95	1	£179.99	\$229.95
1	Potentiometer Kit	276-2216	£9.99	\$12.99	1	£9.99	\$12.99
1	Power Pack (Incomplete no charger)	230-0036	£30.00	\$45.19	1	£30.00	\$45.19
1	Pressure Regulator - Mini Regulator w/ 4mm Fittings (Extra for Pneumatics Kit 2 - Ordered from SMC)	A-474-0000005	£31.80	\$47.92	1	£31.80	\$47.92
1	Programming Hardware Kit	276-2186	£39.99	\$49.99	1	£39.99	\$49.99
1	Rack Gear (16-pack)	276-1957	£14.99	\$19.99	1	£14.99	\$19.99
2	Rack Gearbox Bracket (2 pack)	275-1188	£7.99	\$9.99	2	£15.98	\$19.98
1	Reservoir - Reservoir, 1-1/2" X 4", w 1/8"NPT & M5 port (Extra for Pneumatics Kit 2 - Ordered from SMC)	US14227-S0400	£47.28	\$71.25	1	£47.28	\$71.25
2	Robotics Tank Tread Upgrade Kit	276-2214	£18.99	\$24.99	2	£37.98	\$49.98
1	Rubber Band #32 (20-pack)	275-1089	£1.39	\$1.49	1	£1.39	\$1.49
1	Screw 6-32 x 0.250" Silver (50-pack)	275-0659	£3.99	\$4.95	1	£3.99	\$4.95
1	Screw 6-32 x 0.500" Silver (50-pack)	275-1169	£3.99	\$4.95	1	£3.99	\$4.95
1	Screw 8-32 x 1.000" (100-pack)	275-1008	£7.99	\$9.99	1	£7.99	\$9.99
1	Screw 8-32 x 1.500" (50-pack)	275-1010	£5.99	\$7.49	1	£5.99	\$7.49
1	Screw 8-32 x 2.000" (25-pack)	275-1012	£5.99	\$7.49	1	£5.99	\$7.49
1	Slotted Angle, Inverse (4-pack)	275-1133	£11.99	\$18.06	1	£11.99	\$18.06
1	Sprocket & Chain Kit	276-2166	£23.99	\$29.99	1	£23.99	\$29.99
1	Standoff 3.00" (4-pack)	275-1020	£5.49	\$6.95	1	£5.49	\$6.95
1	Starter Kit	276-2151	£249.99	\$376.59	1	£249.99	\$376.59
2	Tank Tread Kit	276-2168	£23.99	\$29.99	2	£47.98	\$59.98
1	Tire Pump Fitting - Shraeder Valve With 4mm Tube Fittings (Extra for Pneumatics Kit 2 - Ordered from SMC)	US3729	£13.72	\$20.68	1	£13.72	\$20.68
4	Turntable Bearing Kit	276-1810	£14.99	\$19.99	4	£59.96	\$79.96
4	Ultrasonic Range Finder Kit	276-2155	£23.99	\$29.99	4	£95.96	\$119.96
8	Unofficial PWM CABLE 8 x Servo Extender Cable - 24" (SEA-03)	276-1425 (£19.95 per 4)	£4.98	\$2.00	8	£39.82	\$16.00
1	VEXplorer Claw Kit	276-2112	£14.99	\$19.99	1	£14.99	\$19.99
1	Vexplorer Robot Kit	N/A	£100.00	\$150.69	1	£100.00	\$150.69
1	Vexplorer Wrist Kit	276-1172	£11.99	\$18.07	1	£11.99	\$18.07
1	Washer (2 Choices) - Steel (200-pack)	275-1024	£3.99	\$4.95	1	£3.99	\$4.95
1	Washer (2 Choices) - Teflon (25-pack)	275-1025	£3.99	\$4.95	1	£3.99	\$4.95
1	Wheel Kit	276-2164	£22.99	\$29.99	1	£22.99	\$29.99

**Total: £1,868.02 \$2,487.38**